Flexible Irrigated-tip Catheter
conforms to tissue and improves
cooling performance
The Therapy Cool Flex ablation catheter is the first catheter with a fully irrigated, flexible tip electrode
designed to conform to the cardiac anatomy, reduce operator transmitted force into tissue and provide
unmatched cooling performance.
The Therapy Cool Flex tip is designed with laser cut slits that allow the irrigation fluid to flow out
over the surface. When the tip is flexed, the majority of the irrigation flow is directed toward the

of St. Jude Medical, Inc. and its related companies. ©2010 St. Jude Medical. All Rights Reserved.
Item 100043306EN Rev 01
Ordering Information
Reorder
Number Type Curve Description
French
Size Tip Size
Electrode
Spacing
(1mm rings) Length
A088015 Catheter Medium Curve 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-M-TE4BE1EB 7 F 4 mm 0.5-5-2 110 cm
A088016 Catheter Large Curve 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-L-TE4BE1EB 7 F 4 mm 0.5-5-2 110 cm
A088017 Catheter XLarge Curve 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-XL-TE4BE1EB 7 F 4 mm 0.5-5-2 110 cm
A088018 Catheter L1 Curve 1304-CF-7-0.5(5)2-L1-TE4BE1EB 7 F 4 mm 0.5-5-2 110 cm
85641 Cable St. Jude Medical IBI-1500T (1641) 250 cm
85713 Cable Biosense Stockert (1713-W) 250 cm
85711 Cable Medtronic Atakr (1711-M) 250 cm
Required Catheter Connecting Cables